
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

No.
24
83
38
08
9

48
18
27
5

67
11
61
69
3

55
23
25
78
74
56
36
49
62
31
60
95
70
12
34
76
98
7

86
35
52
79
77
03
07
96
94
40
22
66
00

Name
Rotek Racing
Barrett Racing
Radical West Racing
GMG Racing 1
Lexus USA
Factory 48/CrowdStrike
Luxury: Don't Crash Racing
Honda Research West 1
Fantasy Junction
Pure Performance/AEM/Nitto Tire
Motorsport Services
Stammer-Inc / Bavarian Performance
Race Epic/GK Motorsports
Lowe Group Racing
Mazdaspeed Dealers A
RJ Racing
Honda Research West 2
Sector Purple Racing
AAF Racing
Mazdaspeed Dealers B
Spare Parts Racing 2
CSR Performance
Melhill Racing/TFB
Hankook/El Diablo Motorsports
A+ Racing
Team SPOON
Mazdaspeed Factory Guys
HPD Race Club
Team RDR
Nixon Prosports 2
Hooverspeed
PHS Motorsports
Kleen Blast / Davids Racing Products
Spare Parts Racing 1
JFC Racing
N1 Racing 2
Nixon Prosports
Team Quick Racing Products
Sampson Racing Radios/Pacific Throttle House
Hooverspeed 2
BAMF Racing
Retro Racing Team
TFB
ColdCock Whiskey Silverado
Award Motorsports/Ehret Family Winery

Class
ES

ES

ESR

ES

ES

ESR

E0

E1

E1

E0

ES

ES

ES

ES

E1

E3

E1

E2

E2

E1

E3

ESR

E0

E0

E3

E2

E1

E3

E2

E3

E3

E2

ES

E3

ESR

E1

E1

ES

E3

E3

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Laps
705
677
675
662
659
658
647
643
636
634
634
631
631
629
629
628
627
627
625
623
609
601
599
599
596
592
584
580
571
565
562
555
534
534
527
527
516
507
488
457
451
434
414
367
339

Total Tm
24:50:28.498
24:50:28.541
24:52:04.994
24:24:44.029
24:52:12.064
24:51:47.530
24:51:56.461
24:51:10.300
24:50:53.766
24:51:21.305
24:52:15.590
24:50:32.267
24:51:02.052
24:50:29.379
24:51:54.580
24:52:17.039
24:50:29.785
24:51:27.685
24:51:06.307
24:51:54.880
24:52:02.424
24:50:30.779
24:30:59.244
24:51:11.884
24:52:06.044
24:52:03.234
24:51:55.021
24:51:46.251
24:52:21.041
24:50:57.566
24:51:30.739
24:51:33.158
24:51:10.985
24:52:02.517
19:09:47.939
24:52:20.970
24:52:35.717
17:46:35.790
21:25:55.992
24:51:17.072
24:50:32.596
24:51:13.848
18:28:53.608
15:52:16.828
12:01:32.996

Diff

28 Laps
30 Laps
43 Laps
46 Laps
47 Laps
58 Laps
62 Laps
69 Laps
71 Laps
71 Laps
74 Laps
74 Laps
76 Laps
76 Laps
77 Laps
78 Laps
78 Laps
80 Laps
82 Laps
96 Laps

104 Laps
106 Laps
106 Laps
109 Laps
113 Laps
121 Laps
125 Laps
134 Laps
140 Laps
143 Laps
150 Laps
171 Laps
171 Laps
178 Laps
178 Laps
189 Laps
198 Laps
217 Laps
248 Laps
254 Laps
271 Laps
291 Laps
338 Laps
366 Laps

Best Tm
1:45.491
1:45.926
1:49.206
1:44.637
1:52.534
1:44.845
1:55.243
2:01.506
1:59.895
1:56.086
1:58.176
1:51.978
1:50.955
1:52.898
2:08.249
2:07.958
2:05.384
2:06.415
2:04.364
2:07.015
2:09.133
1:59.005
2:00.065
1:53.564
2:07.122
2:10.873
2:08.963
2:14.203
2:02.447
2:15.931
2:09.204
2:07.120
1:51.616
2:05.487
1:37.789
2:07.328
2:04.409
1:44.761
2:07.853
2:08.055
1:59.940
2:04.093
1:54.961
1:52.108
1:46.464

In Lap
3

37
259
582

3
55

568
523
291
282
33

517
118
593
126
209
164
502
555
545
267
571
15

554
224
504
24

100
103
309
12

451
2

48
112
426
153
42
55
12
13
38
16
36
3

Make - Model
Audi TT RS
Porsche GT3 Cup
Radical SR3
Audi R8-LMS
Lexus IS F
Radical SR3
Ford Mustang Boss 
Acura ILX
Acura RSX-S
BMW E46
Seat Leon Supercop
BMW M3-E46
Porsche GT3 Cup
BMW M3-GTR
Mazda 6 Diesel
Mazda Miata
Acura ILX
Mazda Miata
BMW 325I
Mazda 6 Diesel
Mazda Miata
Ford Spec-Racer
BMW 330
BMW M3
Mazda Miata
honda CR-Z
Mazda 6 Diesel
Honda Fit
Mazda RX-8
Honda Fit
Mazda Miata
BMW 325
Cheverolet Camaro
Mazda Miata
Wolf GB08S
Lexus IS250
Honda S2000
Superlite SLC
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Panoz GTS
Mazda RX3
BMW E36
Cheverolet Silverado
Porsche 997 GT3 Cu

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/9/2013 11:27:55 AM

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

28 Laps

Avg. Speed

85.141

Best Lap Tm

1:37.789

Best Spd

110.442

Best Lap by

52 - JFC Racing

NASA NorCal 25hrs of Thunderhill 12/7-8

2013 - 25 Hours of Thunderhill

25 Hours of Thunderhill Race

Race started at 11:12:30

Thunderhill 3.000 Miles

12/7/2013 11:00 AM
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Pos
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Not classified
DQ

DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
10
2

44
29
20
32
16
68
4

33
17

05
19
21
14

Name
CRE/Achilles Radial / Aim Tire
TFB/Gone Racing
Achilles Motorsports
TruSpeed Autosport
Weinand Racing
F7 Fresch Motorsport
Davidson Racing 1
Heyer/Brown
Prototype Development Group
Tiger Racing/Bavarian Tuning Motorsport
Davidson Racing 2

949 Racing E3
Lang Racing Development
N1 Racing 1
GMG Racing 2

Class
ESR

ESR

E0

ES

E2

E3

ES

E2

ES

ES

ESR

E3

E0

E1

ES

Laps
328
223
221
215
191
138
90
77
44
31
26

627

Total Tm
19:10:01.788
8:22:27.333

14:13:42.513
8:05:20.316
8:22:11.541

24:50:31.684
7:12:02.305
3:08:25.583

24:50:25.203
3:31:44.302
1:03:35.123

24:50:59.005

Diff
377 Laps
482 Laps
484 Laps
490 Laps
514 Laps
567 Laps
615 Laps
628 Laps
661 Laps
674 Laps
679 Laps

DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best Tm
2:00.503
2:00.812
1:59.127
1:46.806
2:07.672
2:09.373
1:44.143
2:08.291
1:53.541
1:59.184
1:41.787

2:03.299

In Lap
49

215
191

3
12
19
13
24
2
2

18

360
0
0
0

Make - Model
Namazu CRE-01R
BMW E30
BMW E46
Porsche 911 GT3 Cu
Mazda RX-7
BMW 325 is
DR Eagle
Mazda Miata
Factory Five GTM
BMW M3
Norma M20F

Mazda Miata
BMW M3
Lexus IS300
Audi R8-LMS

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/9/2013 11:27:55 AM

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Margin of Victory

28 Laps

Avg. Speed

85.141

Best Lap Tm

1:37.789

Best Spd

110.442

Best Lap by

52 - JFC Racing
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2013 - 25 Hours of Thunderhill

25 Hours of Thunderhill Race

Race started at 11:12:30

Thunderhill 3.000 Miles

12/7/2013 11:00 AM
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